LAUREL
ELECTRONICS, INC.
Laureate™ Dual-Channel Pulse Input Totalizer
With Two Independently Scalable Input Channels & Presets
Features
• Frequencies up to 1 MHz
• Totals stored in non-volatile RAM
• Inputs from NPN or PNP proximity switches, contact closures, digital logic,

totals.
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
Ordering Guide
Create a model number in this format: L50000FR, IPC
Main Board L5   Standard Main Board, Green LEDs
L6   Standard Main Board, Red LEDs
L7   Extended Main Board, Green LEDs
L8   Extended Main Board, Red LEDs
The Standard Main Board handles up or down totalizing as well as frequency, rate, period,
square root of rate, stopwatch operation, and periodic time interval.
The Extended Main Board handles the above plus simultaneous rate and total, stopwatch,
arithmetic functions, phase, batching, and custom curve linearization.
Power 0   Isolated 85-264 Vac
1   Isolated 12-32 Vac or 10-48 Vdc
Relay Output
(isolated)
0   None
1   Two 8A Contact Relays
2   Two 120 mA Solid State Relays
3   Four 8A Contact Relays
4   Four 120 mA Solid State Relays
Analog Output
(isolated)
0   None
1   Single isolated 4-20 mA, 0-20 mA, 0-10V, -10 to +10V
2   Dual isolated   4-20 mA, 0-20 mA, 0-10V
Digital Interface
(isolated)
0   None
1   RS232
2   RS485 (dual RJ11 connectors)
4   RS485 Modbus (dual RJ45 connectors)
5   USB
6   USB-to-RS485 converter
7   Ethernet
8   Ethernet-to-RS485 converter
Input Type FR   Dual-Channel Pulse Input Signal Conditioner
Add-on Options CBL01   RJ11-to-DB9 cable. RJ11 to DB9. Connects RS232 ports of meter and PC.
CBL02  USB-to-DB9 adapter cable. Combination of CBL02 and CBL01 connects meter RS232
port to PC USB port.
CBL03-1 6-wire data cable, RJ11 to RJ11, 1 ft. Used to daisy chain meters via RS485.
CBL03-7 6-wire data cable, RJ11 to RJ11, 7 ft. Used to daisy chain meters via RS485.
CBL05    USB cable, A-B. Connects USB ports of meter and PC.
CBL06  USB to RS485 adapter cable, half duplex, RJ11 to USB. Connects meter RS485 port
to PC USB port.
CASE1   Benchtop laboratory case for one 1/8 DIN meter
CASE2   Benchtop laboratory case for two 1/8 DIN meters
IPC   Splash-proof cover
BOX1    NEMA-4 Enclosure
BOX2    NEMA-4 enclosure plus IPC
BL   Blank Lens without button pads
NL Meter lens without button pads or Laurel logo
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com